
NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Boys - 5

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Indian Valley 00:12:44.47 38

2 Dalton 00:13:07.15 62

3 Barnesville 00:13:24.25 74

4 Claymont 00:15:04.60 125

5 Buckeye Trail 00:14:25.92 154

6 Newcomerstown 00:15:07.04 154

7 Sandy Valley 00:15:15.03 162

8 Tusky Valley 00:16:54.24 191

9 Ridgewood 00:16:22.57 203

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Knox 00:15:10.62 4

Cambridge 00:19:42.22 4

Faircrest 00:13:50.27 3

Shenandoah 00:17:27.27 3

East Canton 00:16:21.48 2

Crooksville 00:14:49.64 2

Harrison Central 00:20:24.13 2

West Muskingum 00:12:02.28 1

Hiland 00:12:24.08 1

Caldwell 00:13:06.24 1

Conotton Valley 00:15:03.05 1
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Boys - 5

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Indian Valley 00:12:44.47 8 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4718 Joey Carlisle 00:11:37.12 1

2 6 4724 Landon McPeek 00:12:28.50 3

3 11 4723 Maxwell Kinsey 00:12:55.67 7

4 16 4722 Trey Johnson 00:13:11.12 11

5 23 4721 William Holland 00:13:29.93 16

6 27 4726 Gavyn Ott 00:13:40.82 (19)

7 31 4720 Cason Gray 00:13:43.84 (23)

2 Dalton 00:13:07.15 9 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4609 Caden Schmeltzer 00:12:02.21 2

2 15 4605 Ely Hutson 00:13:08.67 10

3 17 4602 Jacob Fink 00:13:12.27 12

4 24 4604 Nicholas Hofstetter 00:13:31.05 17

5 29 4606 Aaron Miller 00:13:41.56 21

6 32 4603 Kaydin Fone 00:13:43.89 (24)

7 44 4601 Alexander Cross 00:14:37.59 (33)

3 Barnesville 00:13:24.25 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1871 Connor Starr 00:12:36.89 4

2 10 1881 Ryker Willis 00:12:45.55 6

3 18 1874 Braedon Willis 00:13:13.58 13

4 21 1865 Alex Freshwater 00:13:24.22 15

5 48 1870 Shepherd Richey 00:15:01.03 36

6 49 1875 Dylan Blon 00:15:01.13 (37)

7 65 1879 Carson Johnson 00:17:54.78 (47)

4 Claymont 00:15:04.60 6 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1988 John Blair 00:12:40.58 5

2 19 1989 Lucas Gladstone 00:13:15.68 14

3 30 1987 Jacob Bache 00:13:43.68 22

4 42 1939 Aron Brindley 00:14:28.23 31

5 78 1990 Landon Hillyer 00:21:14.83 53

6 81 1986 Devan Anthony 00:23:53.26 (55)

5 Buckeye Trail 00:14:25.92 8 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1908 Austin Hastings 00:13:41.03 20

2 35 1910 Rylee Homko-Green 00:13:54.03 27

3 39 1913 Dawson Morton 00:14:09.58 29

4 51 1907 Kohl Beaver 00:15:04.03 38

5 53 1915 Logan Clevenger 00:15:20.93 40

6 61 1917 Jack Marohnic 00:16:48.77 (44)

7 63 1909 Jace Hickman 00:17:33.98 (45)

6 Newcomerstown 00:15:07.04 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 4771 Graham Shepherd 00:13:08.37 9

2 33 4775 Trenton Wright 00:13:44.33 25

3 36 4772 Austin Smith 00:13:56.71 28
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Boys - 5

4 56 4770 Jordan Miller 00:15:58.99 41

5 71 4773 Jaxson Mayo 00:18:46.82 51

7 Sandy Valley 00:15:15.03 5 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 4820 Raef Monroe 00:13:35.34 18

2 34 4826 Isaac Overly 00:13:46.65 26

3 43 4825 Quinn Curley 00:14:32.44 32

4 46 4819 Tucker Moll 00:14:43.31 34

5 75 4823 Steve Adams 00:19:37.42 52

8 Tusky Valley 00:16:54.24 6 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 4879 Abram McElwee 00:13:07.17 8

2 52 4883 Kaelli Whitlach 00:15:13.18 39

3 59 4873 Aaron Murphy 00:16:16.03 42

4 67 4880 Gunnar Mosley 00:18:04.46 48

5 79 4875 Jonah Cox 00:21:50.39 54

6 82 4881 Jimmy Walker 00:24:57.54 (56)

9 Ridgewood 00:16:22.57 6 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 4793 Aydan Salmon 00:14:13.93 30

2 47 4791 Brodi Hardesty 00:14:54.80 35

3 60 4794 Keaton Stone 00:16:46.32 43

4 64 4800 Wade Thompson 00:17:41.26 46

5 68 4796 Connor Croy 00:18:16.55 49

6 70 4792 Cohen Miller 00:18:18.55 (50)
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Boys - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4718 Joey Carlisle 8th 00:11:37.12 Indian Valley

2 2 4609 Caden Schmeltzer 8th 00:12:02.21 Dalton

3 0 4889 Jacob Agin 8th 00:12:02.28 West Muskingum

4 0 4692 Ben Hostetler 7th 00:12:24.08 Hiland

5 0 4651 Renzo Tello 8th 00:12:25.83 Faircrest

6 3 4724 Landon McPeek 8th 00:12:28.50 Indian Valley

7 0 665 Logan Whitney 8th 00:12:34.08 East Knox

8 4 1871 Connor Starr 8th 00:12:36.89 Barnesville

9 5 1988 John Blair 8th 00:12:40.58 Claymont

10 6 1881 Ryker Willis 7th 00:12:45.55 Barnesville

11 7 4723 Maxwell Kinsey 8th 00:12:55.67 Indian Valley

12 0 1933 Charles Estadt 8th 00:13:06.24 Caldwell

13 8 4879 Abram McElwee 7th 00:13:07.17 Tusky Valley

14 9 4771 Graham Shepherd 8th 00:13:08.37 Newcomerstown

15 10 4605 Ely Hutson 8th 00:13:08.67 Dalton

16 11 4722 Trey Johnson 8th 00:13:11.12 Indian Valley

17 12 4602 Jacob Fink 8th 00:13:12.27 Dalton

18 13 1874 Braedon Willis 8th 00:13:13.58 Barnesville

19 14 1989 Lucas Gladstone 8th 00:13:15.68 Claymont

20 0 4647 Xavier Campbell 8th 00:13:21.41 East Canton

21 15 1865 Alex Freshwater 8th 00:13:24.22 Barnesville

22 0 1956 Evan Phillips 8th 00:13:25.04 Cambridge

23 16 4721 William Holland 8th 00:13:29.93 Indian Valley

24 17 4604 Nicholas Hofstetter 8th 00:13:31.05 Dalton

25 18 4820 Raef Monroe 8th 00:13:35.34 Sandy Valley

26 0 3974 Grayson Houk 7th 00:13:35.80 Crooksville

27 (19) 4726 Gavyn Ott 8th 00:13:40.82 Indian Valley

28 20 1908 Austin Hastings 8th 00:13:41.03 Buckeye Trail

29 21 4606 Aaron Miller 8th 00:13:41.56 Dalton

30 22 1987 Jacob Bache 8th 00:13:43.68 Claymont

31 (23) 4720 Cason Gray 8th 00:13:43.84 Indian Valley

32 (24) 4603 Kaydin Fone 8th 00:13:43.89 Dalton

33 25 4775 Trenton Wright 7th 00:13:44.33 Newcomerstown

34 26 4826 Isaac Overly 7th 00:13:46.65 Sandy Valley

35 27 1910 Rylee Homko-Green 8th 00:13:54.03 Buckeye Trail

36 28 4772 Austin Smith 8th 00:13:56.71 Newcomerstown

37 0 663 Kaiden Clutter 7th 00:13:57.62 East Knox

38 0 4719 Dorian Dingman 8th 00:14:00.83 Indian Valley

39 29 1913 Dawson Morton 8th 00:14:09.58 Buckeye Trail

40 30 4793 Aydan Salmon 8th 00:14:13.93 Ridgewood

41 0 4650 Joshua Barcalow 8th 00:14:25.18 Faircrest

42 31 1939 Aron Brindley 7th 00:14:28.23 Claymont

43 32 4825 Quinn Curley 7th 00:14:32.44 Sandy Valley

44 (33) 4601 Alexander Cross 8th 00:14:37.59 Dalton

45 0 635 Samuel Miller 7th 00:14:39.79 Faircrest

46 34 4819 Tucker Moll 8th 00:14:43.31 Sandy Valley

47 35 4791 Brodi Hardesty 8th 00:14:54.80 Ridgewood

48 36 1870 Shepherd Richey 8th 00:15:01.03 Barnesville

49 (37) 1875 Dylan Blon 7th 00:15:01.13 Barnesville

50 0 1999 Shaun McCoy 8th 00:15:03.05 Conotton Valley

51 38 1907 Kohl Beaver 8th 00:15:04.03 Buckeye Trail

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 9/5/2020 11:49:13 AM Page: 4 of 5



NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Boys - 5

52 39 4883 Kaelli Whitlach 7th 00:15:13.18 Tusky Valley

53 40 1915 Logan Clevenger 7th 00:15:20.93 Buckeye Trail

54 0 4687 Tylor Garbrandt 7th 00:15:25.80 Harrison Central

55 0 4840 Garrett Stottsberry 8th 00:15:34.79 Shenandoah

56 41 4770 Jordan Miller 8th 00:15:58.99 Newcomerstown

57 0 3970 Carson Love 8th 00:16:03.49 Crooksville

58 0 664 Zack Lowe 7th 00:16:14.52 East Knox

59 42 4873 Aaron Murphy 8th 00:16:16.03 Tusky Valley

60 43 4794 Keaton Stone 8th 00:16:46.32 Ridgewood

61 (44) 1917 Jack Marohnic 7th 00:16:48.77 Buckeye Trail

62 0 4841 Noah Townsend 8th 00:17:09.68 Shenandoah

63 (45) 1909 Jace Hickman 8th 00:17:33.98 Buckeye Trail

64 46 4800 Wade Thompson 7th 00:17:41.26 Ridgewood

65 (47) 1879 Carson Johnson 7th 00:17:54.78 Barnesville

66 0 662 Daniel Adams 7th 00:17:56.25 East Knox

67 48 4880 Gunnar Mosley 7th 00:18:04.46 Tusky Valley

68 49 4796 Connor Croy 7th 00:18:16.55 Ridgewood

69 0 4610 Tristan Turner 8th 00:18:18.30 Dalton

70 (50) 4792 Cohen Miller 8th 00:18:18.55 Ridgewood

71 51 4773 Jaxson Mayo 7th 00:18:46.82 Newcomerstown

72 0 1959 Jacob Vincent 7th 00:19:05.46 Cambridge

73 0 4645 Aaron Bellamy 8th 00:19:21.56 East Canton

74 0 4839 Gavin Leasure 8th 00:19:37.35 Shenandoah

75 52 4823 Steve Adams 7th 00:19:37.42 Sandy Valley

76 0 1955 Carter Forshey 8th 00:20:43.99 Cambridge

77 0 4611 Dakota Fone 7th 00:20:59.54 Dalton

78 53 1990 Landon Hillyer 8th 00:21:14.83 Claymont

79 54 4875 Jonah Cox 7th 00:21:50.39 Tusky Valley

80 0 1916 Jack Hickman 7th 00:22:32.64 Buckeye Trail

81 (55) 1986 Devan Anthony 8th 00:23:53.26 Claymont

82 (56) 4881 Jimmy Walker 7th 00:24:57.54 Tusky Valley

83 0 4685 Andy Smith 8th 00:25:22.47 Harrison Central

84 0 1958 Parker Hatfield 7th 00:25:34.41 Cambridge
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